SBCS8#=E

%5t Since 1995

B R A A E M

Offshore Company Formation

Service Price List

BIERATEM & FEHR
Offshore Limited Company Formation & Annual Return
A FEM

fR$5IE Company E?ﬁeﬁ?
Service Content Formation
IRk25 5%
i Service fee 700 .
AFSR Rz
HONG KONG Company Statutory Record and Company Kit >40
A EI R RS 2 - . ik
(FRAFMERARAR) Company Secretary service fee EREE
(Limited Company /A RIVEMHEF: — B2 210+ _
Company Limited Company Incorporation Certificate-Government Fee
by Guarantee) R BT — FLF 2 400+ 400+
Business Registration Certificate— Government Fee
5 TECREE 50,000 2,320 2,930
TR YR R Authorized Share not over 50,000 shares 0 ’ 200
BVI A 50,000 LA L
Authorized Share over 50,000 shares 3,720 4,580
: LA %L 1,000,000 i
TR (R IR L 860 2770 2
SEYCHELLES Recommended issued Share is 1,000,000 shares ' ' FREE
(No restrictions on the currency of share par value)
THEMRAANEE US$1,000,000 1980
% BE VB Authorized Share Capital not over US$1,000,000 d 2 390
SAMOA HEMHBEAS US$1,000,000 LA - 600 ; 400
Authorized Share Capital over US$1,000,000 '
TFEREE ENBCAANEE US$50,000
CAYMAN Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 11,530 8,520 L
EMBEAANEE US$50,000 5210 5 020
B Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 ’ '
> Y
CAYMAN (LITE) HMHBEAAT US$50,001-US$1,000,000 1,450
Authorized Share Capital between 5,910 5,730
US$50,001 — US$1,000,000
= VEAME A 3 US$50,000 2520 5460 B
USA DELAWARE  Authorized Share Capital not over US$50,000 ' :
» LB A 1,000 i
S (B IR {EL AN B Bt T ) 2070 360 _
UNITED KINGDOM Recommended issued Share is 1,000 shares ’ '
(No restrictions on the currency of share par value)
* DR T SRR UER T JB %2 The above Government fee will be adjusted according to the actual charge by the Government.
A F REE RS R H S SRR BRI, RAE S AT -
We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
P1010 (2025/01) P.1/6

Your Business Partner for Success

www.sbcincorp.sg




SBCS8#=E

%1 Since 1995 Service Price List

BE A A TR
Offshore Company Formation

Ser{a/%:% gﬁtent Annsug!$Fee

1 FEM L hE2E A 6 ~H Months 360 (60//] Month)
" Registered Address Package 12 ~H Months 480  (40//1 Month)
5 e YN R Ry 6-~H Months 1,020 (170/H Month)
" Basic Virtual Office Package 12 41~H Months 1,440 (120/H Month)
; ARG E ke 6 1~H Months 1,620 (270/5] Month)
" Standard Virtual Office Package 12 /~H Months 2,160 (180/H Month)
R A 6 -~F Months 1,800 (300/H Month)

4. 12 4~H Months 2,400 (200/H Month)

Premier Virtual Office Package
12 4~H Months 240  (20/H Month)

BHIRBHCARE BN % First time application additional charges
> et ClEHTHE 12 4)

Package deposit SG$ 90.- (Applicable for package 1-4)
> eIttt CLEHTAE 3 K 4)

Package telephone line installation fee SG$ 130.- (Applicable for package 3&4)

Bt A Hihn#k Additional charge for extra registrar

PLERIUEHE S R 2 i NE2 &l 2, IR 46, BEImALRasMst (57 2 %$20/1r)

Only 2 registrars are included for each of the packages above in which an additional charge SG$ 20 per month will be applied for any extra registrar with a maximum
of 4 registrars to be included in a package

FHHRITITF
Hong Kong Opening Bank Account

M550 H Vil
Service Content Ser\élée$ Fee

TARITEAS D - HIX

Opening of Standard Bank Account — 1% R0
FALBRATHEA R O — R 730
Opening of Standard Bank Account — 2n
TFALRAT(E HIE S H

500

Opening of L/C Account

HE VAT B ERIRS
U.K. VAT Service

k%5 H

Service Content

FE TE[E VAT Shg Looo AR
Apply for U.K. VAT Registration Number ' Each Registration
R HAR L [E VAT . 5348
Filing U.K. VAT Returns (Quarterly) Every Quarterly

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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%1 Since 1995 Service Price List

B R A A E M

Offshore Company Formation

T AR
Trademark Registration

PR E A §
: Registration Fee Renewal Fee
Service Content SG$ SG$

H 175 2% H R

L 340
(RLAEES M 2 ¥k B2 1 2551) First installment
_ Registration SR
EIH A (Included 2 Searches and 1 class)  Balance 1040 >10
Hong Kong N SR,
Trademark BONEMSE (R 3 RERLE) 280/ Search
Additional Search (3" Searches or above)
: |
BN (95 1 243) o0+ o
Government Fee  (Included 1 class)
1 ANE
INEE 5
1 Class
FH ¥ 2 B me il 510/ Class
(BFEEM 1K) Additional (55 2 AERBLE)
o _ Registration Class (2™ Class or above)
2,400
ff'ﬁ*’j‘ (Included 1 Search) e 510/~ Series
Additional (3 3 ERLE)
Trademark i .
Series (3" Series or above)
BONE T S (B8 2 IREEA L)
" 510/7X Search
Additional Search (2nd Searches or above) oL Seare
BURHIE (45 1 26) a0+ s+
Government Fee  (Included 1 class)
1 /\akg |
i e
AFELEM 1K
l(?egistration ! S ) e s
K 2 Additional 2 ek 4
Bk BH R bR Ty dditiona (3F 2N ERLE) ,060
EU Class (2" Class or above)
Trademark AAME A B (5 2 kB LA L) .
.. 510/¥X Search
Additional Search (2nd Searches or above)
TR ]
BURHH (L4 1 2551) Lotor L otor
Government Fee (Included 1 class)
AR (FR ) k(80 A
Legal Representative of Trademark Opposition By Quotation By Quotation
* DL BURSR FRSE RIS T %2 The above Government fee will be adjusted according to the actual charge by the Government
A F REE RS R H S SRR BRI, RAE S AT -
We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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SBCSE= R
Service Price List
BRANLEH

Offshore Corporate Management

A [ R T AR
China Legal Certification
H&%ﬂﬁ H Servieee
Service Content SG$

A AT A5 UERA g5p ABIEAEHE WA 456 280

Document Certification Per document BRI A S 5 190

o ] BERPIR S IE B Extra “Original Certified Document” 280 Each
B- Company Information il Extra "Copy of Original Certified Document” 190 Each
c_ E PR AETS A

Notary Public By Quotation .
5 ACIB'EGEE I ST DU S5

Certified True Copy Per document
= ) SCAHUEH] Lagy HCHIHSE

Company Documents ' Per document B ITE A ST 454 280
= HRAT IR RA Lagy VRILLAFS WA S 46 190

Bank Reference Letter ' Per document Extra “Original Certified Document” 280 Each

NTF)VEEPIRIGERT (FHin: HEES ) W Extra “Copy of Original Certified Document” 190 Each
G- Company Information (Incl. Board Resolution) By Quotation

S DA - MRS BN RIS B
Remarks: - Service is referred to recognized “Solicitor Firm” for handling

B SRR ]
Hong Kong Annual Legal Retainer
25 ¥ 00 %% F
iR 5530 B B
: Annual Fee Additional Charge
Service Content SG$ SG$

EE%’% D A S WIS B — 640130 40l

Service Fee Extra “Consultant Session” 640/30 mins

o b B

Other Legal Document By Quotation
H/E - MRS BN RIS B
Remarks: - Service is referred to recognized “Solicitor Firm” for handling

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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FEH T EKENRRZ #FF I

Kong Accounting and Arrangement of Audit

Accounting Service R4 %5

o
ﬂ‘ﬂk%?]ﬂ . W% | BITZBAEREE (9% Service Fee
Company Activity Total business / bank transactions (Estimate) (SG$)
4 H Monthly fH4E Yearly
10 120 1,720
20 240 3,080
30 360 4,430
40 480 5,790
50 600 7,150
60 720 8,490
70 840 9,840
80 960 11,200
90 1,080 12,560
100 1,200 13,920
i Over 100 #id Over 1,200 % Fl 51X By Quotation
RZHH H SBC 4#IKH | 3k SBC &#KkE
Arrangement for Audit Service Account prepared NON-SBC
) BB | 878k | BrrmaRiE by SBC Price prepared account
% 5 Trading Total amount of turnover / bank receipt / asset or liability value SG$ Price (SG$
/ 2 BAELLE 2 Million or below 1,740 1,880
AR Service 201 B 2.01 Million 4 HTi 4 Million 2,110 2,270
/ 401 B3 4,01 Million 6 A7 6 Million 2,500 2,700
o . 6.01 H 6.01 Million 8 HA 8 Million 2,860 3,090
L&s 801 {5 801 Million 1 #£5 10 Million 3,250 3520
_ . 101 /i 101 Million 15 f4 15 Million 3,680 3990
iz Transportation |EENWES] 15.1 Million 2 ff5 20 Million 4,110 4,450
/ 2.01 17 20.1 Million 25 17 25 Million 4,560 4,920
=4 Retalil 251 fF 5 25.1 Million 3 A 30 Million 4,990 5,380
/ 3.01 1173 30.1 Million 35 1171 35 Million 5,420 5,840
fiiZ Shipping 351 T H 35.1 Million 4 117 40 Million 5,840 6,330
401 73 40.1 Million 45 173 45 Million 6,270 6,790
451 fF 5 45.1 Million z= 5 {175 50 Million 6,700 7,240
5.01 ff 5 50.1 Million To 55 ffh 55 Million 7,150 7,700
551 17 55.1 Million 6 7 60 Million 7,630 8,250
6.01 /i 60.1 Million 6.5 fFJi 65 Million 8,130 8,770
6.51 /i 65.1 Million 7 {173 70 Million 8,610 9,310
7.01 7 70.1 Million 75 173 75 Million 9,130 9,860
7.51 {173 75.1 Million 8 1175 80 Million 9,630 10,400
8.01 117 80.1 Million 85 1175 85 Million 10,110 10,930
8.51 ff 73 85.1 Million 9 7 90 Million 10,610 11,450
9.01 /i 90.1 Million 95 fFJi 95 Million 11,090 11,990
9.51 /i 95.1 Million 1 12 100 Million 11,590 12,520
1.01 1z 101 Million 3 1z 300 Million 15,110 16,310
3.01 1¢ 301 Million 7 ¢ 700 Million 19,420 20,970
7 1ZLL L Over 700 Million 7 %3 By Quotation

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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FEH T HEKERRZFHFFIIT

- Kong Accounting and Arrangement of Audit

=it & RZHHETER " .
Accountin i ; ﬁm&%ﬁﬁ ﬁﬁﬁF$‘d‘§Fﬁ
g Service fee & Arrangement for Audit Accounting Arrangement for

Service fee Service Fee Audit Service
BT (SG$) Fee (SG$)
AR ARAT Total amount of bank receipt

Receipt & Payment 1 AT

on behalf of others 10 Million or below
1.01 175 S 5 171
1,4 2
10.01 Million To 50 Million 490 1930
5 PLE
73 LA -

50 Million above

BV Property R4 H
/ Service Content

INE i
FHE/AH] Investment holding L ERIK

/ . . 1,520
Accounting Service
#5HA Servicing ship e
RUIEREEL AL I 1520

O S A T o Arrangement for audit service

i 2uE|
RERA T Service Content
Dormant SR K AR G

Accounting Service & Arrangement for audit service

HUE - EHIHRSSH RS EIAR AR T it
- BLEMRSSIGHL Pl 55 sebr . S AR P SO B n 3%
Remarks: - Audit service is provide by “SBC CPA Limited” independently

- Additional service fee will be charged according to the complexity of the business

*EE > BREMSAYRE | REAT | TERAM - RPNEIRER R [ SEEETE A L SN IIE A & Ry $540.- ¢
Remark For each additional property / investment holding / servicing ship, additional charges of $540- will be charged respectively on top of the accounting

service fee and / or audit service fee.

> afifER Y BRERE N AR A B 2 T E A 2 LB MR eR R e R INE I $6,250 » SigEE BT | BEEAEIRR Y
BIERIMTENS1,970.- (F &) 5$1,000- (fEEE) ~ &R EZEA -
Service fee for consolidated audited financial statements will be charged for reviewing the audit questionnaire at a fixed cost of $6,250.- on top of
the audit service fee of the respective company. An additional consolidation adjustment service fee of $1,970.- (non-dormant) or $1,000.- (dormant)
for each subsidiary / associate per year will also be charged.

> FETMENE P AT (BN ETEH$17,860.-LL B2 THE) - IE RS » FrA Sl R EHE PRt -
Additional charge for the audit field work performed at the client’s office (only applicable to job with audit service fee $17,860.- or above) shall be
assessed by quotation, all travel and accommodation shall be arranged and supplied by the client.

A5 T ARG I S U B B SRR BRI, RAE S T % -

We reserve the right to amend any of the prices and relevant terms without any notice when deemed necessary.
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